Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 257 1.731 115,722.85 0.00 0.00 115,722.85 7,188.99 122,911.84 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.16 

122,912.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Twelve Rupees Only ]